














Bier (All Bier Inhalt A) 

Pfiff Bier ¬3,10 
¬3,80 
¬3,90 
¬4,40 
64,50 
¬4,60 
¬4,60 
¬3,90 

0.20L 
Kleines Bier 0.33L 
Klein Radler 0,33L 
Großes Bier 0.50L 
Gross Radler 0,50L 

0.50L/Flasche Alkoholfreies Bier 
Weizen Bier 0.50L/Flasche 
Chinesisches Bier 0.33L/Flasche 

Wein (Alle wien Inhalt O) 

Offene weißwein 

Grüner Veltliner 1/8L ¬3,30 
¬4,90 
¬3,50 

Grüner Veltliner 1/4L 
Weißwein gesprilze 
Süßweißer gespritze 

1/4L 
1/4L ¬3.80 

Offener Rotwein 

7weigelt 
Zweigelt 
Rotwein gespritze 
Süßrot gespritze 

1/8L ¬3,30 
E4,90 
E3,50 
¬3,80 

1/4L 
i/4L 

Sommergespritzt 1/4L ¬3,40 



Warme Getränke 

¬2,70 
¬2,90 
E3,30 
¬4,00 
¬3,70 

Kleine Kaffee 

Verlängerter 
Großer Kaffee 
Kaffee Latte 
Cappuccino 

¬3,10 
¬3,10 
¬2,80 
¬2,80 
¬2,80 
E2,80 

Grüner Tee 
Jasmin Tee 
Kamille Tee 
Schwarzer Tee 
Früchte Tee 
Pfefferminz Tee 

Asiatische Weine & Schnäpse 

6cl ¬4,50 
E4,30 
E4,40 

Pflaumen wein 
2cl Bambus Schnaps 

Reis Schnaps 2cl 

Aperitifs 

2cl ¬3,40 
¬3,60 
¬3,60 

Vodka 
Marillenbrand 2cl 

2cl Jägermeister 


